Optimizer RT® Protocol Adapter
®
R F S  T h e  C l e a r  C h o i c e ®
Product Data Sheet
Please visit us on the internet at http://www.rfsworld.com Radio Frequency Systems
A
ll
in

Weight, kg (lb) 0.284 (0.628)
Lifetime More than 10000 operations (RET full range tilt setting)
Ordering Information
PA-USB/485 Protocol Adapter, USB connection, AISG compatible
CA015-1 AC power cord for protocol adapter  –  Europe and Asia
CA015-2 AC power cord for protocol adapter  –  North America
CA015-3 AC power cord for protocol adapter  –  Australia and New Zealand
PA-USB/485-1 PA with CA015-1 cord  –  Europe and Asia
PA-USB/485-2 PA with CA015-2 cord  –  North America
PA-USB/485-3 PA with CA015-3 cord  –  Australia and New Zealand